The Arc Carroll County, Inc. 180 Kriders Church Road Westminster, MD 21158



Mission: To support people in their individual pursuit of a fulfilling life.

Thank you for your interest in supporting our mission!

Ways of Giving to The Arc Carroll County include:

- One-time gift or a pledged gift made over time
- Tribute gifts (made In Honor Of or In Memory Of a person/group or an occasion)
 - Cash/check (please make checks payable to "The Arc Carroll County")
 - Online (www.ArcCarroll.org)
 - Gift of appreciated securities (usually common stock)
 - IRA Charitable Rollover (qualified charitable distribution)
 - Employer-matched gift
 - Donating a vehicle

The Arc's Champions Circle:

Our *Champions Circle* recognizes the generous individuals who have planned a future gift to The Arc Carroll County. This type of gift is critical to ensuring the long-term success of our programs and services for individuals with intellectual and developmental disabilities.

Planned giving:

- Bequest through will or living trust (% or specific amount)
- Beneficiary designation (%) of life insurance policy or retirement account

Your support is greatly appreciated!

For any questions: O'Ryan Case, Director of Development at 410-848-4124 or OCase@ArcCarroll.com

The Arc Carroll County is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization (Federal ID/EIN: 52-0707322). Donations can be tax deductible to the full extent as provided by law. (Revised July 2019.)